CATALOG*
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
RELAY
CLASS
ANSI METERING CLASS
AT 60HZ
THERMAL
CURRENT RATING
1 SECOND
RMS AMPSB0.1 B0.2 B0.5 B0.9 B1.8
CTW5-L-110-T20-050 5:5 T20  0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 375
CTW5-L-110-T20-100 10:5 T20 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 590
CTW5-L-110-T20-150 15:5 T20 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 1200
CTW5-L-110-T20-250 25:5 T20 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 1700
CTW5-L-110-T20-300 30:5 T20 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 1700
CTW5-L-110-T20-400 40:5 T20 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 2400
CTW5-L-110-T20-500 50:5 T20 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 4715
CTW5-L-110-T20-750 75:5 T25 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 4715
CTW5-L-110-T20-101 100:5 T25 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 8625
CTW5-L-110-T20-151 150:5 T25 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 11500
CTW5-L-110-T20-201 200:5 T30 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 11500
CTW5-L-110-T20-251 250:5 T20 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 21700
CTW5-L-110-T20-301 300:5 T25 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 21700
CTW5-L-110-T20-401 400:5 T30 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 44700
CTW5-L-110-T20-501 500:5 T35 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 44700
CTW5-L-110-T20-601 600:5 T40 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 44700
APPLICATION:
Metering and relaying.
FREQUENCY:
50-400 Hz.